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Pl. Nr. Piloot Co-Piloot TOT na 4 Diff. 1 Diff. Prev.
1 204 Vrachten Guy Keymis Bart 0,45
2 222 Nuyts Benny Slaets Jarne 0,49 0,04 0,04
3 208 Meeus Patrick Meeus Ari 0,67 0,22 0,18
4 214 Dierckx Filip Stessens Bas 0,72 0,27 0,04
5 201 Van den Wyngaert Sander Van den Wyngaert Paul 1,01 0,56 0,29
6 203 Smeets Tim Creugers Stan 1,09 0,64 0,08
7 212 Maertens Sebastien Verbeeck Raymond 1,21 0,75 0,11
8 220 Verhaeghe Serge Vermarcke Nathalie 1,33 0,88 0,13
9 209 De Busser Jef De Busser Xander 1,40 0,95 0,07

10 211 Binnemans Peter Janssens Raf 1,42 0,97 0,02
11 210 Boyen Wesley Onbelet Jolien 1,69 1,24 0,27
12 215 Alenteyns Bart Alenteyns Stijn 1,86 1,41 0,16
13 207 Sels Herman Verheyen Laurent 2,13 1,68 0,27
14 202 Cornips Frank Rosen Claudia 2,52 2,07 0,39
15 227 Pallen Kevin Cans Jasper 2,59 2,14 0,07
16 226 Babeliowsky Bram Babeliowski Wendy 2,65 2,20 0,06
17 205 Sterken Peter Billet Daniel 3,00 2,55 0,35
18 206 Sterkendries Bjorn Sterkendries Rohnny 3,60 3,15 0,60
19 217 Delmarche Reginald Schildermans Katrijn 3,95 3,49 0,34
20 216 Doms Nils Smeyers Brent 4,71 4,26 0,76
21 221 Jansen Peter Hulshagen Mady 4,93 4,48 0,22
22 225 Schrooten Nicky Bellen Jens 5,15 4,70 0,22
23 230 Jadoul Nico Logist Thomas 6,59 6,14 1,44
24 213 De Bie Willy Van Heyste Therisa 7,38 6,92 0,78
25 219 Schrooten Nick Vanheel Dylan 7,81 7,36 0,44
26 223 Schouwenaars Bart Schouwenaars Bart jr 8,35 7,89 0,53
27 229 Swinnen Christian Jadoul Keano 12,40 11,95 4,06
28 224 Lismont Stein Lismont Nele 15,21 14,75 2,80
29 228 Ruivenkamp Tyrone Tuithof Claudio 19,41 18,96 4,21
30 218 De Baere Tom Romont Vincent 32,08 31,63 12,67
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